
Autumn Pennants 2022 Draw for 9+ at 1:00 PM

Round Venue

1 Thursday 24-Feb-22 Nth Adl Nines vs Nth Adl Strikers Nth Adl Nines

Millswood vs Norwood Millswood

Hyde Park vs Holdfast Bay Hyde Park

2 Thursday 03-Mar-22 Nth Adl Strikers vs Hyde Park Nth Adl Strikers

Holdfast Bay vs Millswood Holdfast Bay

Norwood vs Nth Adl Nines Norwood

3 Thursday 10-Mar-22 Hyde Park vs Norwood Hyde Park

Nth Adl Nines vs Millswood Nth Adl Nines

Holdfast Bay vs Nth Adl Strikers Holdfast Bay

4 Thursday 24-Mar-22 Norwood vs Holdfast Bay Norwood

Millswood vs Nth Adl Strikers Millswood

Nth Adl Nines vs Hyde Park Nth Adl Nines

5 Thursday 31-Mar-22 Holdfast Bay vs Nth Adl Nines Holdfast Bay

Hyde Park vs Millswood Hyde Park

Nth Adl Strikers vs Norwood Nth Adl Strikers

6 Thursday 14-Apr-22 Nth Adl Strikers vs Nth Adl Nines Nth Adl Strikers

Norwood vs Millswood Norwood

Holdfast Bay vs Hyde Park Holdfast Bay

7 Thursday 21-Apr-22 Hyde Park vs Nth Adl Strikers Hyde Park

Millswood vs Holdfast Bay Millswood

Nth Adl Nines vs Norwood Nth Adl Nines

8 Thursday 28-Apr-22 Norwood vs Hyde Park Norwood

Millswood vs Nth Adl Nines Millswood

Nth Adl Strikers vs Holdfast Bay Nth Adl Strikers

9 Thursday 05-May-22 Holdfast Bay vs Norwood Holdfast Bay

Nth Adl Strikers vs Millswood Nth Adl Strikers

Hyde Park vs Nth Adl Nines Hyde Park

10 Thursday 12-May-22 Nth Adl Nines vs Holdfast Bay Nth Adl Nines

Millswood vs Hyde Park Millswood

Norwood vs Nth Adl Strikers Norwood

Date


